Panel mounted receptacle - Part no. 1551

® screw terminals

® 20° inclination

-y, 1 -

Protection type
Ampere

Poles

Voltage

Hertz

Earth position
Contact

Std. Pack. 10 Qty.

IP 67

32A
5p

400V

50-60Hz

6h

standard

Connection technology Screw terminals

m 32A receptacles optional fitted with auxiliary contact

Drawing Amp. 16 32
1 MB 251 Poles 3 4 5 3 4 5
Dim. in mm 5 715 100 100 100 100 100
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